FINAL
TONE Cruise 2021

DATE ROUTE 1 MILES ROUTE 2 MILES ROUTE 3 MILES
DESTINATION DESTINATION DESTINATION Railroad Bridge Curent Turns East
Wednesday, July 28, 21 CUTTYHUNK CUTTYHUNK CUTTYHUNK 7:36 AM
Thursday, July 29, 21 ONSET 23 |ONSET 23 |ONSET 23 8:24 AM
Friday, July 30, 21 SCITUATE 38 |[SCITUATE 38 |BOOTHBAY 130 9:12 AM
Saturday, July 31, 21 GLOUCESTER 25 |ISLE OF SHOALS 48 |BOOTHBAY 0 10:06 AM
Sunday, August 1, 21 ISLE OF SHOALS 30 |[BOOTHBAY 60 |TENANTS HARBOR 26
Monday, August 2, 21 RICHMOND HARBOR 40 |[TENANTS HARBOR 26 |SEAL BAY 24
Tuesday, August 3, 21 BOOTHBAY 33 |SEAL BAY 24 [SEAL BAY 0
Wednesday, August 4,21  |BOOTHBAY SEAL BAY 0 |CASTINE/SMITH COVE 20
Thursday, August 5, 21 TENANTS HARBOR 26 |PULPIT HARBOR 12 [(PULPIT HARBOR 15
Friday, August 6, 21 PULPIT HARBOR 20 |CAMDEN 9 |CAMDEN 9
Saturday, August 7, 21 CAMDEN 9 |CAMDEN 0 |CAMDEN 0
Sunday, August 8, 21 CAMDEN 0 |PORT CLYDE 23 [PORT CLYDE 23
Monday, August 9, 21 PORT CLYDE 23 |BOOTHBAY 20 |BOOTHBAY 20
Tuesday, August 10, 21 BOOTHBAY 20 |SEBASCO RESORT 19 |SEBASCO RESORT 19
Wednesday, August 11, 21 |SEBASCO RESORT 19 |SEBASCO RESORT 0 |SEBASCO RESORT 0
Thursday, August 12, 21 SEBASCO RESORT 0 |ISLE OF SHOALS 58 [ISLE OF SHOALS 58
Friday, August 13, 21 ISLE OF SHOALS 58 |SCITUATE 48 |[SCITUATE 48
Saturday, August 14, 21 SCITUATE 48
OTHER TRIPS
TENANTS SOUTHWEST SOUTHWEST
SOUTHWEST 48 [SOMMES HARBOR 6 |PORT CLYDE 54

Final adjustment made July 4, 2021




